ISA Game Roster - Vaxjo6 Lakers - Skelleftea AIK  2023-04-20 19:30

Arena
Vida Arena

Goalkeepers
33 LARMI, Emil

70 AHMAN, Adam

ce 2 ERIKSSON, Filip

ro 4 LOWE, Keegan

1o 7 HAMAN AKTELL, Hardy
1o 8 CLAESSON, Ludvig

9 STIERNBORG, Victor
rw 15 SEXTON, Dan

o 21 COOPER, Brian

w 22 RIEDER, Tobias

ce 26 KELLMAN, Joel

ce 27 LUNDBERG, Martin (a)
Lw 28 GUSTAFSSON, Hugo
ro 32 BENGTSSON, Lukas
ek 33 LARMI, Emil

w 37 GUSTAFSSON, Glenn
w 41 NILSSON, Ludvig

o 55 KOIVISTO, Miika

rw 62 AGREN, Manuel

ok 70 AHMAN, Adam

rw 86 BLICHFELD, Joachim
ce 87 ROSEN, Robert (a)

w 89 HALBGEWACHS, Jayden
ro 94 PERSSON, Joel (c)

RwW

Head Coach
Jérgen Joénsson

Referees
Tobias Bjérk, Linus Ohlund

GP GPI
-96 15 15
-99 15

GP G
-04 5
-93 15 1
-98 15 2
-9%6 15
.03 15 2
-87 10 2
-93 15
-93 15 2
-94 15
-90 11 2
-00 14
-94 15 1
-96 15
-98 14 2
-94 111
-90 14
-94 15 3
-99 15
-98 15 5
-87 15 3
-97 14 2
-94 15 2

Assistant Coach
Fredrik Hellgren
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SO W GAA SVS%

1,34 93,38

TOI
01:32

19:22
19:40
06:16
12:36
17:27
20:36
15:38
16:47
14:03
12:15
20:39

15:19
15:45
19:41
16:09

13:08
16:50
11:11
20:17

Linesmen

Anders Nyqvist, Orjan Ahlén

Goalkeepers
32 SODERSTROM, Linus

50 TUOHIMAA, Frans

ro 2 HOGBERG, Linus

rRo 6 FORSFJALL, Méns

1o 8 GRANBERG, Petter
1w 10 LINDSTROM, Joakim
w 11 LINDHOLM, Max

w 15 KARLSSON, Melker
ce 16 LINDSTROM, Linus
ce 17 LINDHOLM, Par ()

ce 22 JOHNSON, Jonathan
Lw 26 ROBERTSSON, Simon
rw 29 SUNDSVIK, Albin

ck 32 SODERSTROM, Linus
rw 34 KUHNHACKL, Tom

ce 40 WINGERLI, Andreas
rw 43 SANDBERG, Filip

10 44 SALOMONSSON, Elias
ww 45 MOLLER, Oscar (c)

ek 50 TUOHIMAA, Frans

ro 52 LUNDBERG, Arvid

ro 58 NILSSON, Oskar

Lo 64 PUDAS, Jonathan (a)
rw 96 HUGG, Rickard

Head Coach
Robert Ohlsson

GP GPI
-96 14 13
-91 13 1
GP
-98 14 2
-02 14 1
-92 14
-83 12 2
-97 13 2
-90 14
-98 14 1
-91 14 1
-93 12 5
-03 5
-01 14 3
-96 14
-2 14 2
-97 14 1
-94 14 3
-04 14 1
-89 14 5
-91 13
-94 14
-91 10 1
-93 14 3
-99 13

Assistant Coach
Andreas Falk
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GAA SVS%
1,28 93,79

3,03 80,00

+/-
0
+7
+2
+1
-2
-7
-2
+4
+6
0
-5
+8
+1
-4
+4
0
+7
0
-2
-3
+9
+4

TOI
19:13

16:11
17:00
16:57
14:40
12:06
13:31
19:35
16:46
07:52
14:07

14:46
17:27
18:30
13:04
19:22

21:07
17:40
25:11
16:50

o statnet



	ISA Game Roster    -    Växjö Lakers - Skellefteå AIK     2023-04-20 19:30

